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Session 3 B - Preliminaries
SAT 5 OCT 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 53 5 OCT 18:00 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) JO Son Hwa (3) PRK
ARTINGSTALL Karriss ENGBLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo MAR
CAN
TKM
GUA
TPE

MOUFASSIR Said
HUGGINS Jennifer
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
PASTOR Emerson
CHANG Yu-Ling

28:28
26:30
28:28
27:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 54 5 OCT 18:15 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) SAKOBI Marcelat COD
SAMADOVA Mijgona TJK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

3 55 5 OCT 18:30 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) GUY Tianna TTO
VEYRE Caroline CAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly SVK
SRI
MGL
CZE
MAR

SIMON Radoslav
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
GANBOLD Badrakh
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
MOUFASSIR Said

25:30
24:30
24:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

4 56 5 OCT 18:45 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) BRUYEVICH Helina BLR
MIRZAEVA Yodgoroy (8) UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo CAN
ITA
MAR
GUA
TUN

HUGGINS Jennifer
FALORNI Paola
MOUFASSIR Said
PASTOR Emerson
DRRAGI Mohamed

28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 57 5 OCT 19:00 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) SANCHEZ Leonela (7) ARG
NABET Sofia FRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman UKR
MGL
TUN
CAN
TPE

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
GANBOLD Badrakh
DRRAGI Mohamed
HUGGINS Jennifer
CHANG Yu-Ling

* 28:28
29:27

* 28:28
* 28:28

27:29

RED
BLUE

6 58 5 OCT 19:15 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) BURCU Sati TUR
IRIE Sena JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail MAR
PRK
CAN
CZE
GUA

MOUFASSIR Said
RI CHOL
HUGGINS Jennifer
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
PASTOR Emerson

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 59 5 OCT 19:30 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) QIAO Jieru CHN
NEERAJ IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben TKM
CZE
ITA
SVK
PHI

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
FALORNI Paola
SIMON Radoslav
EVASCO Cildo

27:29
* 28:28
* 28:28

27:29
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

8 60 5 OCT 19:45 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) PETECIO Nesthy PHI
PETROVA Stanimira (2) BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo CAN
MAR
TUN
TPE
GUA

HUGGINS Jennifer
MOUFASSIR Said
DRRAGI Mohamed
CHANG Yu-Ling
PASTOR Emerson

27:30
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 61 5 OCT 20:00 Preliminaries Women's Middle (69-75kg) MARDI KHADIJA MAR
GOLOVCHENKO Galina RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman ITA
TPE
GUA
CAN
IRL

FALORNI Paola
CHANG Yu-Ling
PASTOR Emerson
HUGGINS Jennifer
McGARRIGLE Ben

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 62 5 OCT 20:15 Preliminaries Women's Middle (69-75kg) MICHEL Davina FRA
PARKER Caitlin Anne AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN DRRAGI Mohamed GUA
PHI
CAN
MGL
SVK

PASTOR Emerson
EVASCO Cildo
HUGGINS Jennifer
GANBOLD Badrakh
SIMON Radoslav

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 63 5 OCT 20:30 Preliminaries Women's Middle (69-75kg) PAOLETTI Carlotta ITA
LESINSKYTE Iveta LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling SRI
PHI
MGL
CAN
SVK

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo
GANBOLD Badrakh
HUGGINS Jennifer
SIMON Radoslav

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 64 5 OCT 20:45 Preliminaries Women's Middle (69-75kg) SAWEETY IND
MUNKHBAT Myagmarjargal MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie MAR
ITA
PRK
GUA
TKM

MOUFASSIR Said
FALORNI Paola
RI CHOL
PASTOR Emerson
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

Legend:
* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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