

AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results



Session 3 B - Preliminaries SAT 5 OCT 2019 18:00 - Evening

Order I	Bout	Date Start Time		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Winner Result Decision
1	53	5 OCT 18:00	Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	JO Son Hwa ARTINGSTALL Karriss	(3)	PRK ENG BLUE WP 3:0
			Referee:	UKR	VASYLYNCHUK Pavio	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAR MOUFASSIR Said 28:28 CAN HUGGINS Jennifer 26:30 TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly 28:28 GUA PASTOR Emerson 27:29 TPE CHANG Yu-Ling 26:30
2	54	5 OCT 18:15	Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	SAKOBI Marcelat SAMADOVA Mijgona		COD TJK BLUE WO
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	
3	55	5 OCT 18:30	Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	GUY Tianna		TTO NAP 50
			Referee:	BLUE TKM	VEYRE Caroline MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CAN BLUE WP 5:0 SVK SIMON Radoslav 25:30 SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman 24:30 MGL GANBOLD Badrakh 24:30 CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie 25:30 MAR MOUFASSIR Said 25:30
4	56	5 OCT 18:45	Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	BRUYEVICH Helina MIRZAEVA Yodgoroy	(8)	BLR UZB BLUE WP 4:1
			Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CAN HUGGINS Jennifer 28:29 ITA FALORNI Paola 29:28 MAR MOUFASSIR Said 27:30 GUA PASTOR Emerson 28:29 TUN DRRAGI Mohamed 28:29
5	57	5 OCT 19:00	Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	SANCHEZ Leonela NABET Sofia	(7)	ARG RED WP 4:1
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo * 28:28 MGL GANBOLD Badrakh 29:27 TUN DRRAGI Mohamed * 28:28 CAN HUGGINS Jennifer * 28:28 TPE CHANG Yu-Ling 27:29
6	58	5 OCT 19:15	Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	BURCU Sati		TUR
Ü	00	0 001 10.10	Tremmande Hemoner addition (errorng)	BLUE	IRIE Sena		JPN BLUE WP 5:0
			Referee:	RUS	SHASHKOV Mikhail	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAR MOUFASSIR Said 28:29 PRK RI CHOL 27:30 CAN HUGGINS Jennifer 28:29 CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie 27:30 GUA PASTOR Emerson 28:29
7	59	5 OCT 19:30	Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	QIAO Jieru NEERAJ		CHNRED WP 3:2 IND
			Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Ben	Judge 2: Judge 3:	TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishangulu 27:29 CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie * 28:28 ITA FALORNI Paola * 28:28 SVK SIMON Radoslav 27:29 PHI EVASCO Cildo * 28:28
8	60	5 OCT 19:45	Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	PETECIO Nesthy PETROVA Stanimira	(2)	PHI RED WP 3:2 BUL
			Referee:	UKR	VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CAN HUGGINS Jennifer 27:30 MAR MOUFASSIR Said 29:28 TUN DRRAGI Mohamed 29:28 TPE CHANG Yu-Ling 29:28 GUA PASTOR Emerson 28:29



AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results



Session 3 B - Preliminaries SAT 5 OCT 2019 18:00 - Evening

Order	Во	ut	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Catego	ory	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC	Winner e	Result	Deci	sion
9) 6	51	5 OCT	20:00	Preliminaries	Women's Middle (6	69-75kg)	RED BLUE	MARDI KHADIJA GOLOVCHENKO Galina		MAR	RED	WP	3:2	
							Referee:	SRI		Judge 3:	TPE GUA CAN	FALORNI F CHANG YU PASTOR E HUGGINS McGARRIO	ı-Ling merson Jennifer		29:28 30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27
10) 6	52	5 OCT	20:15	Preliminaries	Women's Middle (6	69-75kg)	RED BLUE	MICHEL Davina PARKER Caitlin Anne		FRA AUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
							Referee:	TUN		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PHI CAN MGL	PASTOR E EVASCO (HUGGINS GANBOLD SIMON Ra	Cildo Jennifer Badrakh		28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
11	6	3	5 OCT	20:30	Preliminaries	Women's Middle (6	69-75kg)	RED BLUE	PAOLETTI Carlotta LESINSKYTE Iveta		ITA LTU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
							Referee:	TPE	Ç	Judge 4:	PHI MGL CAN	WEKADAF EVASCO (GANBOLD HUGGINS SIMON Ra	Badrakh Jennifer	n	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
12	! 6	64	5 OCT	20:45	Preliminaries	Women's Middle (6	69-75kg)	RED BLUE	SAWEETY MUNKHBAT Myagmarjargal		IND MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
							Referee:	CZE		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ITA PRK GUA	MOUFASS FALORNI F RI CHOL PASTOR E MERETNY	Paola	nguly	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

Legend:										
*	Preferred winner	WO	Walkover	WP	Win on Points					

www.swisstiming.com Page 2/2